
R35-00

R40-00

R45-00

R45-00

LOCAL BEERS

LOCAL CIDERS

CRAFT BEER

WINE PER GLASS

R30-00

R35-00

R35-00

R25-00

R160-00

LAVOKA CARAMEL

TEQUILA

JAGERMEISTER

SOURZ

4 x JAGERBOMB

R20-00

R25-00

R35-00

R45-00

STILL/SPARKLING WATER

SOFT DRINKS

APPLETIZER/GRAPETIZER

RED BULL

Bar Menu

info@deannielandgoed.co.za

B E E R

S H O O T E R S

S O F T  D R I N K S

www.deannielandgoed.co.za



R25-00

R30-00

R25-00

R30-00

R35-00

R35-00

R35-00

R50-00

BRANDY/GIN/VODKA

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM

RUM

BELLS

JACK DANIELS

TANQUERAY GIN

JAMESON

GLENLIVET

R20-00

R25-00
200ML MIXERS

300ML MIXERS

R100-00

R100-00

R100-00

R110-00

2 X DBL BRANDY+MIX

2 X DBL GIN+MIX

2 X DBL VODKA+MIX

2 X DBL WHISKY+MIX

Bar Menu

info@deannielandgoed.co.za

L I Q U O R

M I X E R S

S P E C I A L S

www.deannielandgoed.co.za



R125

R125

R125

2023 Chenin/Sauvignon Blanc

2024 Rosé

2022 Pinotage/Merlot

R150

R150

2023 Sauvignon Blanc BRUT

2022 Pinot Noir BRUT

R135

R145

R155

R160

R160

R160

R220

R275

2022 Chenin Blanc

2023 Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Merlot

2018 Cabernet/Sauvignon

2020 Bushvine Pinotage

2020 Shiraz

2021 RESERVE White

2020 RESERVE RED

Wine List

info@deannielandgoed.co.za

W I N E

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

S T E L L E N B O S C H  H I L L S

W I N E

www.deannielandgoed.co.za

P O L K A D R A A I




























